
Jan 13, 2026, 3:03 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 12/01/2026 Dhabith Shamsudeen Shyla A (WIFE) 2/367 Brothers Manzil, 
Pangode, Pangode, 

Pangodu P O, 695609, 
Nedumangad

  

2 12/01/2026 SUBAIDA BEEVI JAMAL MUHAMMAD 
(HSBN)

KP01/567, 
AARUPARAYIL 

VEEDU KALLARA, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

3 12/01/2026 USHA KUMARI BALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

SUJA SADANAM, 
PULIYOOR PACHA 
PALUVALLY P O, 

PALODE, 
PALUVALLY, 695562, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

4 12/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR 

RAMAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

SUJA SADANAM, 
VALIYAVENKOTTUKONAM 
PULIYOOR PACHA P 
O, PALODE, PACHA, 

695562, 
VAMANAPURAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

5 12/01/2026 RIYA B BEENA M S (MTHR) 09/200 RAFI MANZIL, 
CHULLALAM, 
PULLAMPARA, 

KOONANVENGA, 
695568, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

6 12/01/2026 SHAHANA SHAFEER SHAFEERKHAN 
(FTHR)

119 HIRA, 
THATHANCODE, 
ANAD P O, ANAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

7 12/01/2026 IHSANA S B SHAMNAD KHAN M 
P (FTHR)

IHSANA MANZIL, 
MAMOODU 

MUKKUDIL P O, 
PULLAMPARA, 

MUKKUDIL, 695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

8 12/01/2026 SAKKEELA BEEVI NASSIMUDEEN 
(HSBN)

ANSHAD MANZIL, 
MELE 

ARANTHANAM 
ANAKUDY, 

VAMANAPURAM, 
VAMANAPURAM, 

695606, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

9 12/01/2026 Muhammed Ali N NAVAS S S (FTHR) NAJA MANSIL, 
PARAKKONAM, 

PERINGAMMALA, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

10 12/01/2026 MUHSINA M SHIYAS A (HSBN) 14/233, 
THADATHARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
PULLAMALA, 

PANAVOOR P O, 
695568, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

11 12/01/2026 ANSARI A ABDHUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

10/486 PALLIKUNNIL 
THADATHARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

THENNOOR, 
DAIVAPPURA P O, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

12 12/01/2026 PREMARAJAN A APPUKUTTAN K 
(FTHR)

ERUTHOTTIL 
VEEDU, 

KALAYAPURAM, 
KOLLAYIL P O, 

PERINGAMMALA, 
691541, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

13 12/01/2026 REENA KUMARI O MURALEEDHARAN 
V (HSBN)

08/292 A ATHIRA 
BHAVAN, 

KATHIRUVILA, 
KALLARA P O, 

VAMANAPURAM, 
695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

14 12/01/2026 SUBIN S SUBHASH S (FTHR) KIZHAKKUMKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KALAYAPURAM, 
KOLLAYIL P O, 

KOLLAYIL, 691541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

15 12/01/2026 MANJUSHA S DILEEP KUMAR D 
(HSBN)

VAISHNAVAM, 
KULAKKI, ANAD, 
ANAD P O, 695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

16 12/01/2026 SHIJINA J S SAIFUDEEN (FTHR) 158 SHIJINA HOUSE, 
KOCHATTUKAL, 

CHULLIMANOOR P 
O, CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

17 12/01/2026 FATHIMA U N NAZARUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

SHEHINA MANZIL, 
ARCH JUNCTION, 

ANAD, 
MANNOORKONAM P 

O, 695541, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

18 12/01/2026 SREYA SURESH V SURESH KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

06/477 
ERUMKULATHU 

VEEDU, 
ARAMTHANAM, 

VAMANAPURAM P 
O, VAMANAPURAM, 

695606, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

19 12/01/2026 DILJITH M D DILEEP KUMAR D 
(FTHR)

VAISHNAVAM, 
KULAKKI, ANAD, 
ANAD P O, 695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

20 12/01/2026 AMENA THAJ THAJUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

ALHUDA, 
MELEKUTTIMOODU, 

NELLANAD, 
VELLUMANNADY P 

O, 695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

21 12/01/2026 KRISHNAN NAIR RAGHAVAN PILLAI  
(FTHR)

8/166-B MANIKANDA 
VILASAM 

SANTHINAGAR, 
MANCHADI, 

PULLAMPARA, 
KOONANVENGA P O, 

695568, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

22 12/01/2026 DILSHA M D DILEEP KUMAR D 
(FTHR)

VAISHNAVAM, 
KULAKKI, ANAD, 
ANAD P O, 695541, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

23 12/01/2026 SAKKEENA S SHANAVAS S (HSBN) KUNNINPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

VAYYAKKAVU, 
KOONANVENGA P O, 

KOONANVENGA, 
695568, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

24 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AZADULLA S 

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) MUBEEN MANZIL, 
KALLIDUKKU, 

MANALIMUKKU, 
VENJARAMOODU P 

O, 695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

25 12/01/2026 Pathumma S Sainudeen (HSBN) Fathima Manzil, 
Kattakkal, Daivappura P 
O, Daivappura, 695563, 

Nedumangad

  

26 12/01/2026 VISMAYA S NAIR BIJU P (FTHR) 11/132 AROMAL 
BHAVAN, 

AYYAMPARA, 
PULLAMPARA, 

PULLAMPARA P O, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

27 12/01/2026 ADHIL MUHAMMAD 
S 

SHANAVAS B (FTHR) PAZHAYAKIDANGIL 
VEEDU, MOOZHI, 

ANAD, PANAVOOR P 
O, 695568, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

28 12/01/2026 VARUN VENUGOPAL 
T 

VENUGOPALAN T 
(FTHR)

VILLA NO 21,DASCO 
ROYAL VALLEY, 
NEAR MISSION 

HOSPITAL, 
POTHENCODE, 

POTHENCODE P O, 
695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

29 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANZIL 
N 

NUJUMUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

05/65, VARIKKALLIL 
PANAYIL VEEDU, 

PULLAMPARA, 
MUKKUDIL P O, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

30 12/01/2026 VISWATHEJAS S R REMYA S L (MTHR) 8/89,  GIRI BHAVAN, 
CHERUVALAM, 

KALLARA, 
KANCHINADA P O, 

695609, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

31 12/01/2026 ALANA S RAJ VISHNU A S (HSBN) 49 ALEENA 
BHAVAN, 

THAPASAGIRI, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

32 12/01/2026 ATHILA FERSANA F SHANAVAS B (FTHR) PAZHAYAKIDANGIL 
VEEDU, MOOZHY, 

ANAD, PANAVOOR P 
O, 695568, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

33 12/01/2026 ABIDABEEVI P KAMARUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

9/391, THAHA 
MANDIRAM, 

VALIYAVAYAL 
VATTAKKARIKKAKAM 

P O, PANGODE, 
VATTAKKARIKKAKAM, 

695562, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

34 12/01/2026 jayakrishnan s sindhu r (MTHR) s s bhavan, alinmoodu, 
pulippara, pangode, 
pangode, 695609, 

nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

35 12/01/2026 Lakshmi S S SURESH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

719 S S BHAVAN, 
MUKKUNNOOR, 

NELLANADU, 
VENJARAMOODU, 

695607, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

36 12/01/2026 KADEEJA  ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

NEETTANI 
THADATHIL VEEDU, 

ATTUKAL 
CHULLIMANOOR P 

O, ANAD, 
CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

37 12/01/2026 Abdul Rasheed Jameela (WIFE) Block No 110, 
Kalayapuram, Kollayil 

PO, Peringammala, 
Kollayil, 691541, 

Nedumangad

  

38 12/01/2026 SHAFEEK S SALAHUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

VENKUZHIYIL 
VEEDU, 

KONGANAMCODE, 
PANAVOOR, 

PANAVOOR P O, 
695568, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

39 12/01/2026 THASNIYA S SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

342 HANEES 
MANZIL, 

MAILOTTUKONAM, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

40 12/01/2026 RUKSANA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) R R VILLA, 
LENINKUNNU, 

BHARATHANNOOR, 
PANGODE, 695609, 
NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

41 12/01/2026 AMAL TAJ THAJUMON P E 
(FTHR)

06/626-A,FIRDOUSE 
MAHAL,, 

MATHAIKONAM,PERINGAMALA, 
PERINGAMALA, 

PANANGODE, 695563, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

42 12/01/2026 ASIF A ABDUL RASHEED A 
(FTHR)

AMINA COTTAGE, 
MUNDONIKKARA, 

KATTUMPURAM P O 
KALLARA, 

KATTUMPURAM, 
695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

43 12/01/2026 Riyas A JAMEELA (MTHR) BLOCK NO 110, 
KALAYAPURAM, 

KOLLAYIL PO, 
PERINGAMMALA, 
KOLLAYIL, 691541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

44 12/01/2026 S R ALIYATH SAFEER MOULAVI 
(FTHR)

DARU RAHMA, 
MANACODE, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE P O, 
695609, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

45 12/01/2026 Manikantan G Karunakaran Nair 
(FTHR)

5/276 , Varikkallil 
Veedu, Pullampara, 

Pullampara, Mukkudil P 
O, 695607, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

46 12/01/2026 SUNITHA BEEVI K KABEELA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

586, KUSAVOOR, 
KUNNUMPURATHU 

VEEDU, 
KARIMANCODE P O, 

695562, 
NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

47 12/01/2026 STEEPHEN M MANUVAL (FTHR) 1708, 
SASTHAMPARA, 

THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

MANNOORKONAM P 
O, 695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

48 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED YAZAR 
N 

NASEERKHAN A 
(FTHR)

MALAYADIYIL 
VEEDU, 

PANAYAMUTTOM, 
PANAVOOR, 

PANYAMUTTOM P O, 
695561, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

49 12/01/2026 SALIM S AYISHA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

353 FOUZIYA 
MANZIL, NEETTANI, 
CHULLIMANOOR P 

O, CHULLIMANOOR, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

50 12/01/2026 Shyni K Manikantan G (HSBN) 5/276 , VARIKKALLIL 
VEEDU, 

PULLAMPARA, 
Pullampara, Mukkudil, 
695607, Nedumangad

  

51 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED YAZIN SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

10/271 SABEENA 
MANZIL, 

MARUTHUMMOODU, 
PULLAMPARA, 
MUKKUDIL P O, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

52 12/01/2026 FASILUDEEN M ASUMA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

13/397, A F VILLA, 
VEMB, ELAVATTOM 

P O, 695562, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

53 12/01/2026 SHAJAHAN E MUHAMMED ELYAS 
(FTHR)

479 
THADATHARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
KATHIRUVILA, 

VAMANAPURAM, 
KALLARA, 695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

54 12/01/2026 SHYJA S SHANAVAS A (FTHR) 15/ 410, MANALIYIL 
VEEDU, 

PICHIMANGALAM, 
VENJARAMOODU, 
VENJARAMOODU, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

55 12/01/2026 AJESH A S ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) 9/321 A 
MEKKUMKARA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

KOTTAYILKADU, 
KALLARA P O, 

VAMANAPURAM, 
695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

56 12/01/2026 AJITH A S ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) 09/321 A 
MEKKUMKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KOTTAYILKADU, 

KALLARA P O, 
VAMANAPURAM, 

695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

57 12/01/2026 RAFEEK ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

J H MANZIL, 
MARUTHUMMOODU, 

PULLAMPARA, 
MUKKUDIL P O, 

695607, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

58 12/01/2026 SREEJA L LALITHA N (MTHR) 169 B, 
KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, MACHADI, 
KOONANVENGA, 

KOONANVENGA P O, 
695568, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

59 12/01/2026 AMINA K ABDUL MANAF K 
(FTHR)

JASEENA MANZIL, 
KONGANAMKODU, 

PANAVOOR, 
PANAVOOR, 695568, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

60 12/01/2026 Thasleema Nadhar S Nadharshan A (FTHR) Thanal, Kuttimoodu  
Vellumannadi P O, 

Pullampara, 
Vellumannadi, 695607, 

Nedumangadu

  

61 12/01/2026 SOMALATHA SASI (HSBN) BINEESH BHAVAN, 
BLOCK NO 48 

VATTAKARIKKAKAM 
P O, PANGODE, 

VATTAKARIKKAKAM, 
695562, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

62 12/01/2026 ASIYA SHAJI SHAJIL S N (HSBN) BLOCK NO 122, 
OZHUKUPARA, 

MADATHARA P O, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

691541, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

63 12/01/2026 MUHSINA S SULAIMAN (FTHR) MUHSINA MANZIL, 
ARAKARIMANCODE 

PALODE 
KARIMANCODE P O, 

PERIGAMMALA, 
KARIMANCODE, 

695562, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

64 12/01/2026 BISMILLA KHAN S SHARAHUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

FAROOKH MANZIL, 
KODALIKUZHI 

MOONNANAKUZHI P 
O, PULLAMPARA, 

MOONNANAKUZHY, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

65 12/01/2026 ALSHA FATHIMA S ALAVUDEEN (FTHR) 629 S A N BUILDING, 
MANJAKOTTUMOOLA, 

CHULLIMANOOR P 
O, CHULLMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

66 12/01/2026 MUHAMAD  FARHAN 
S

SAJEEB KHAN K A 
(FTHR)

80 FATHIMA 
MANZIL, 

MANALIMUKKU, 
VENJARAMOODU, 

VENJARAMOODU P 
O, 695607, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

67 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAJMAL SHA S

SHAFI (FTHR) 10/369, 
THADATHARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
KATHIRUVILA, 

KALLARA VILLAGE, 
KALLARA P O, 

695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

68 12/01/2026 USHA P VENU K (HSBN) P A BHAVAN, BLOCK 
915 

VATTAKARIKKAKAM 
P O, PANGODE, 

VATTAKARIKKAKAM, 
695562, 

VAMANAPURAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

69 12/01/2026 SAHANA A ANZARI K (FTHR) NIYAS MANZIL, 
ELAVUPALAM EX 

COLONY P O, 
PERINGAMALA, EX 

COLONY, 695562, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

70 12/01/2026 ANSINA S SULAIMAN (FTHR) MUHSEENA MANZIL, 
KARIMANCODE 

KARIMANCODE P O, 
PERIGAMMALA, 
KARIMANCODE, 

695562, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

71 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAZ 
M 

MUHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

8/561   AMAKALLIL 
VEEDU, 

KOCHUKARIKKAKAM, 
THENNOOR, 

DAIVAPPURA P O, 
695563, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

72 12/01/2026 Fathima Daana Y M Haneefa  (FTHR) 244, Peringammala, 
Peringammala, 

Peringammala P O, 
695563, Nedumangad

  

73 12/01/2026 Sumayya P Shaji A (HSBN) 391, Panayam, Kunnil 
Veed, Chullimanoor P 

O, 695541, Nedumangad

  

74 12/01/2026 NISAM K KAMARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

32-C FIRDHOUSE, 
PALLINADA, TOLL 

JUNCTION, 
CHULLIMANOOR P 

O, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

75 12/01/2026 ASHIQ N NAZAR A (FTHR) SHAMLA  MANZIL, 
KUSAVOOR PALODE 

PACHA P O, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

PACHA, 695562, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

76 12/01/2026 BINSHA BASHEER MUHAMMAD SHAFI 
S (HSBN)

ORANGE HOUSE, 
ARAMPALLI 

CHULLIMANOOR P 
O, ANAD, 

CHULLIMANOOR, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

77 12/01/2026 SINDHU K SHAJI KUMAR P 
(HSBN)

05/42-B/
NAMITHALAYAM, 

THRIKKOVILVATTAM, 
BHARATHANNOOR P 
O, PANGODE, 695609, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

78 12/01/2026 PATHUMMA BEEVI MUHAMMED THAHA 
(HSBN)

204 SANOFAR 
MANZIL, 

KODIPARAYIL, 
MANNOORKONAM P 

O, 
MANNOORKONAM, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

79 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB  S R

SAJEER KHAN A 
(FTHR)

310  S R MANZIL, 
KONGANAMCODE, 

PANAVOOR, 
PANAVOOR, 695568, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

80 12/01/2026 ADITHYAN V B VIJAYAKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

44 IDUPPADIKKAL 
VEEDU, THUMPODE, 

KALLARA, 
KALLARA, 695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

81 12/01/2026 VIBHU S SUNILKUMAR  
(FTHR)

THULASI VILASAM, 
KUNDARAPPANKADU, 

THENNOOR, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

82 12/01/2026 SALMAN FARIZ N NAZEER S (FTHR) 375 FARIZ VILLA, 
MAILOTTUKONAM 

PALLIMUKKU, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

83 12/01/2026 HASEENA SULFI SULFIKKAR (HSBN) THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

PULIVATTOM, 
PERINGAMMALA P 

O, PERINGAMMALA, 
695563, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

84 12/01/2026 BUHARI K ABU M (FTHR) 7/466 B S NIVAS, 
THALIKUZHY, 

VAMANAPURAM, 
THALIKUZHY, 

695612, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

85 12/01/2026 BASHEER M ABDUL MAJEED  
(FTHR)

BISMI NIVAS, 
ARAMPALLY 

CHULLIMANOOR P 
O, ANAD, 

CHULLIMANOOR, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

86 12/01/2026 SAFNA FATHIMA S S SAJEENA A (MTHR) 02/575, SAFNA 
MANZIL, 

MULAKITTAKADU, 
PANGODE P O, 

695609, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

87 12/01/2026 AFIYA FATHIMA N NIHAS A (FTHR) 17/197 A, AFIYA 
MANZIL, MELE 
PALUVALLY, 

KANCHINADA P O, 
695609, 

VAMANAPURAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

88 12/01/2026 MuHAMMED SHABIN 
A 

ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

SHABANA MANZIL, 
VILAYIL, 

PANAVOOR, 
PANAVOOR, 695568, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

89 12/01/2026 SAJEENA BEEVI L BUHARI K (HSBN) 7/466 B S NIVAS, 
THALIKUZHY, 

VAMANAPURAM, 
THALIKUZHY, 

695612, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

90 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNEER S H 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) 548 MUNEER 
MANZIL, 

KOTTAVARAMBU, 
CHULLIMANOOR, 

CHULLIMNOOR P O, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

91 12/01/2026 Adhithyan B Ambadi T J Biju (FTHR) Little Cottage, 
Bharathannoor, 

Bharathannoor P O, 
Bharathannoor, 695609, 

Nedumangadu

  

92 12/01/2026 KHADEEJA A RASSANATH S 
(MTHR)

VARUVILAKATH 
VEEDU, KALLARA P 

O, KALLARA, 
KALLARA, 695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

93 12/01/2026 ASIYA FATHIM A N NASAR (FTHR) 17/286, PAZHAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEEDU, 

PALUVALLY, 
PANGODE P O, 

695609, 
VAMANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

94 12/01/2026 ABI ALIF B  BUHARI K (FTHR) 7/466 B S NIVAS, 
THALIKUZHY, 

VAMANAPURAM, 
THALIKUZHY, 

695612, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

95 12/01/2026 AMINA B NAZARUDEEN K 
(FTHR)

226 THOUFEEQUE 
MANZIL, 

ATTINPURAM, 
PANAVOOR, 

PANAVOOR, 695568, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

96 12/01/2026 SHAHINA BEEVI S NISHAD M S (HSBN) SUBAHU, 
KOCHALUMMOODU, 

PANGODE, 
PANGODE P O, 

695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

97 12/01/2026 Fidah Sajeer Sajeer N (FTHR) 195 C, Ummulqurah, 
Puthoor, Nellanadu, 
Venjaramoodu P O, 

695607, Nedumangadu

  

98 12/01/2026 Muhammed  Jihas A Abdul  Vahid (FTHR) 513/ Soudi Manzil, 
Palamkonam, 
Pullampara, 

Palamkonam, 695607, 
Nedumangad

  

99 12/01/2026 ASLAM B K BADUSHA KHAN U 
(FTHR)

DARUL FIRDOUS, 
KARUPPASWAMI 

ROAD PANANGODE 
P O, 

PERINGAMMALA, 
PANANGODE, 695563, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

100 12/01/2026 HIJAS MUHAMMED S 
J 

SABU B (FTHR) HIJAS MANZIL, 
HOSPITAL JUNCTION 

PANAVOOR, 
PANAVOOR, 

PANAVOOR P O, 
695568, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

101 12/01/2026 HISANA FATHIMA S 
J 

SABU B (FTHR) HIJAS MANZIL, 
HOSPITAL JUNCTION 

PANAVOOR, 
PANAVOOR, 

PANAVOOR P O, 
695568, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

102 12/01/2026 Alan B Akhila Johnson (MTHR) 612, Simi, 
Chullimanoor, 

Chullimanoor P O, 
695541, Nedumangad

  

103 12/01/2026 Alfiya S S Nazarudeen (FTHR) 03/125 Kulappuram 
Charuvila Puthen 

Veedu, Kulappuram, 
Pullampara, Pullampara, 

695607, Nedumangad

  

104 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SEYYADALI N 

NUJUMUDEEN 
(FTHR)

41 SHEHNA MANZIL, 
VADAKKEKONAM, 

PANAVOOR, 
PANAVOOR P O, 

695568, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

105 12/01/2026 VISHNU M B MADHU C (FTHR) 11/346, AMBEDKAR 
GRAMAM, 

PANAVOOR, 
PANAVOOR P O, 

695568, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

106 12/01/2026 Anilkumar S Sukumaran Nair (FTHR) 03/130 Thadatharikathu 
Veedu, Kulappuram, 

Pullampara, Pullampara, 
695607, Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

107 12/01/2026 Aneesh S Nazeema Beevi S 
(MTHR)

Charummoodu Veedu, 
Vanchuvam, Anad, 

Chullimanoor, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

108 12/01/2026 FATHIMA YASMIN S SADI B (FTHR) 100  B S BULIDING, 
KALLIYODE, 
PANAVOOR, 

PANAVOOR, 695568, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

109 12/01/2026 Sajeer S Sulaiman S (FTHR) Sameer Manzil, 
Vellamkudi, Kallara, 

Kallara, 695608, 
Nedumangad

  

110 12/01/2026 NIVEDYA S J Shiji G (FTHR) Nivedyam, 
Kodithookkiyakunnu, 

Kallara, K t kunnu, 
695608, Nedumangadu

  

111 12/01/2026 Sarasamma Biju G (OTHR) Biju Bhavan, 
Nedumtheri, Kallara, K 
T Kunnu P O, 695608, 

Nedumangad

  

112 12/01/2026 Gowri P S Nair Amal Mohan M G 
(HSBN)

Sreekrishnalayam, 
Thengumcode, 

Perumbeli, K T Kunnu, 
695608, Nedumangadu

  

113 12/01/2026 SUHAIL H S Hamsa A (FTHR) Suhail mansil, Paluvally, 
kallara, Kanchinada, 

695609, Nedumangadu

  

114 12/01/2026 Naushudeen A Abdul 
Rahuman

Aishabeevi Aishabeevi 
(MTHR)

Kulathumkaraveede, 
Ayroor, Pangode, 

Bharathannoor, 695609, 
Nedumangad

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


